

**Bid Tabulation** 

City of Brookville Westbrook Road Resurfacing October 31, 2022

	Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, Ohio		re Construction LLC Leesburg, OH		Paving Materials Inc. Franklin, Ohio				
UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	_	TOTAL COST	_	TOTAL COST	_	TOTAL COST		
\$85.00	\$9,350.00	\$225.00	\$24,750.00	\$160.00	\$17,600.00	\$201.97	\$22,216.70		
\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$182.62	\$32,871.60		
\$4.50	\$15,975.00	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$4.25	\$15,087.50	\$5.22	\$18,531.00		

ICRIPTION DM WOLF CREEK TO ALBERT ROAD (APPROX. 1,400 FT.)	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST								
OM WOLF CREEK TO ALBERT ROAD (APPROX. 1,400 FT.)				<u>CO31</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
'EMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	110	\$210.00	\$23,100.00	\$85.00	\$9,350.00	\$225.00	\$24,750.00	\$160.00	\$17,600.00	\$201.97	\$22,216.70
CHING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	180	\$14.00	\$2,520.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$182.62	\$32,871.60
/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	3550	\$8.00	\$28,400.00	\$4.50	\$15,975.00	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$4.25	\$15,087.50	\$5.22	\$18,531.00
N-TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY)	GAL.	320	\$6.00	\$1,920.00	\$6.50	\$2,080.00	\$5.00	\$1,600.00	\$3.25	\$1,040.00	\$7.05	\$2,256.00
/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M	C.Y.	173	\$320.00	\$55,360.00	\$280.00	\$48,440.00	\$300.00	\$51,900.00	\$220.00	\$38,060.00	\$326.61	\$56,503.53
NHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,095.39	\$6,572.34
INTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,053.00	\$4,053.00
VE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	9	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$175.00	\$1,575.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$925.00	\$8,325.00	\$643.82	\$5,794.38
P LINE	FT.	20	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$11.25	\$225.00	\$13.40	\$268.00	\$13.40	\$268.00	\$94.65	\$1,893.00
DSSWALK LINE, 12"	FT.	132	\$8.00	\$1,056.00	\$5.50	\$726.00	\$6.65	\$877.80	\$6.65	\$877.80	\$21.91	\$2,892.12
GE LINE, 6"	MILE	0.53	\$8,000.00	\$4,240.00	\$9,790.00	\$5,188.70	\$8,780.00	\$4,653.40	\$8,780.00	\$4,653.40	\$10,720.96	\$5,682.11
ITER LINE	MILE	0.3	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$16,060.00	\$4,818.00	\$11,705.00	\$3,511.50	\$11,705.00	\$3,511.50	\$14,335.20	\$4,300.56
TAL			_	\$140,196.00	_	\$100,327.70		\$118,910.70	_	\$119,523.20		\$163,566.34
C /2 N-/4 NIN V P OS	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY)  " ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE  ITAINING TRAFFIC  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  LINE  SWALK LINE, 12"  LINE, 6"  ER LINE	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  S.Y.  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY)  GAL.  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M  C.Y.  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE  EACH  ITAINING TRAFFIC  EBOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  LINE  SWALK LINE, 12"  FT.  LINE, 6"  MILE  ER LINE  MILE	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  S.Y. 3550  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY)  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M  C.Y. 173  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE  EACH 6  ITAINING TRAFFIC  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  LINE  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  LINE  SWALK LINE, 12"  FT. 20  SWALK LINE, 12"  FT. 132  LINE, 6"  MILE  MILE  0.53  ER LINE	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  "5 PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  "5 PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  "6 Secondary of the property of the part of	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN  "5. Y. 3550 \$8.00 \$28,400.00  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY)  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M  "C.Y. 173 \$320.00 \$55,360.00  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE  EACH 6 \$1,200.00 \$7,200.00  ITAINING TRAFFIC  LUMP 1 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  INE  FT. 20 \$30.00 \$600.00  SWALK LINE, 12"  FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00  LINE, 6"  MILE 0.53 \$8,000.00 \$4,240.00  ER LINE	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$25.00  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 3550 \$8.00 \$28,400.00 \$4.50  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY) GAL 320 \$6.00 \$1,920.00 \$6.50  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M C.Y. 173 \$320.00 \$55,360.00 \$280.00  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 6 \$1,200.00 \$7,200.00 \$325.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE LINE FT. 20 \$800.00 \$7,200.00 \$175.00  LINE SWALK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5,500.00  LINE, 6" MILE 0.53 \$8,000.00 \$4,240.00 \$9,790.00  ER LINE MILE 0.33 \$12,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$16,060.00	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 3550 \$8.00 \$28,400.00 \$45.0 \$15,975.00  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY) GAL 320 \$6.00 \$1,920.00 \$6.50 \$2,080.00  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M C.Y. 173 \$320.00 \$55,360.00 \$280.00 \$48,440.00  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 6 \$1,200.00 \$7,200.00 \$325.00 \$1,950.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE LIMP 1 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE LINE FT. 20 \$30.00 \$600.00 \$11.25 \$225.00  SWALK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$1.25 \$225.00  SY7,000.00 \$1.25 \$25.00  SY7,000.00 \$1.25 \$225.00  SYRICK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5,700.00  SY7,000.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$1.25 \$225.00  SYRICK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$1,056.00  SY7,000.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$1,056.00  SY7,000.00 \$5,500.00  SY7,000.00 \$1,056.00  SYRICK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$10.00  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 3550 \$8.00 \$28,400.00 \$4.50 \$15,975.00 \$5.00  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY) GAL. 320 \$6.00 \$1,920.00 \$6.50 \$2,080.00 \$5.00  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M C.Y. 173 \$320.00 \$55,360.00 \$280.00 \$48,440.00 \$300.00  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 6 \$1,200.00 \$7,200.00 \$325.00 \$1,950.00 \$5,500.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE LINE FT. 20 \$800.00 \$17,000.00 \$175.00 \$1,575.00 \$200.00  SWALK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$6.65  WALK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$9,790.00 \$5,188.70 \$8,780.00  ER LINE MILE 0.53 \$8,000.00 \$16,060.00 \$4,818.00 \$1,1705.00	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$4,500.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00  "± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 3550 \$8.00 \$28,400.00 \$4.50 \$15,975.00 \$5.00 \$17,750.00  TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED AT 0.09 GAL/SY) GAL. 320 \$6.00 \$1,920.00 \$6.50 \$2,080.00 \$5.00 \$1,600.00  "ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 9.5MM, TYPE A, (449), PG70-22M C.Y. 173 \$320.00 \$55,360.00 \$280.00 \$48,440.00 \$300.00 \$51,900.00  HOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 6 \$1,200.00 \$7,200.00 \$325.00 \$1,950.00 \$5,500.00 \$3,000.00  ITAINING TRAFFIC LUMP 1 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$7,000.00  E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE E BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE  INF FT. 20 \$30.00 \$60.00 \$11.25 \$225.00 \$13,40 \$228.00  SWALK LINE, 12" FT. 132 \$8.00 \$1,056.00 \$5.50 \$726.00 \$6.65 \$877.80  LINE, 6" MILE 0.53 \$8,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$4,240.00 \$9,790.00 \$5,188.70 \$8,780.00 \$4,653.40  ER LINE	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,	HING PLANED SURFACE, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 180 \$14.00 \$2,520.00 \$4,500.00 \$10.00 \$1,800.00